

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CrI.M.P.No.13392/2009 in CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 853 OF 2008

ATTAR SINGH

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA
(With appln(s) for intervention)
With office report)

Respondent(s)

Date: 11/09/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B. SUDERSHAN REDDY
(In Chambers)

For Appellant(s)/
Applicant

Ms. Rohini Musa, Adv.
Ms. Binu Tamta, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The application for intervention is allowed.

(HEMALATHA MOHAN)
SR. PA.

(KUSUM GULATI)
COURT MASTER